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Preisliste Logobälle 2023 
(Alle Preise inkl. 1-poligem Druck und Mehrwertsteuer) 

 

 
 

Ball-Modell ab 12 Dutzend 
brutto in Euro 
je Dutzend 

ab 24 Dutzend 
brutto in Euro 
je Dutzend 

ab 48 Dutzend 
brutto in Euro 
je Dutzend 

ab 96 Dutzend 
brutto in Euro 
je Dutzend 

Pro V1  64,90 
 

62,90 
 

60,90 58,90 

Pro V1x 64,90 
 

62,90 60,90 58,90 

AVX 64,90 
 

62,90 60,90 58,90 

TourSpeed 49,90 
 

47,90 45,90 43,90 

TourSoft 45,90 
 

43,90 41,90 39,90 

Velocity 39,90 
 

37,90 
 

35,90 33,90 

TruFeel 36,90 
 

34,90 32,90 30,90 

  


